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Skopje_Open_2022
Skopje, 19. - 20.11.2022

Дисциплина 33 Мажи/M, 400m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
20.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 4:13.01 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 4:19.86 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 4:39.61 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 4:55.31 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 12 5:26.41 Мирко Крстевски

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 4:35.01 622
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:40.19 36.26 250m: 2:54.68 38.11 350m: 4:04.45 31.29

100m: 1:03.93 33.90 200m: 2:16.57 36.38 300m: 3:33.16 38.48 400m: 4:35.01 30.56

2. Andrej Karaskakovski 05 Skopje, SK 4:44.09 564
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:43.03 37.18 250m: 2:59.36 38.72 350m: 4:12.76 33.28

100m: 1:05.85 35.59 200m: 2:20.64 37.61 300m: 3:39.48 40.12 400m: 4:44.09 31.33

3. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 06 Skopje, SK 4:49.81 531
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:40.62 35.38 250m: 2:59.78 42.57 350m: 4:16.83 33.61

100m: 1:05.24 35.93 200m: 2:17.21 36.59 300m: 3:43.22 43.44 400m: 4:49.81 32.98

4. Marko Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 4:54.36 507
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:44.57 37.72 250m: 3:04.70 41.42 350m: 4:22.07 34.07

100m: 1:06.85 36.90 200m: 2:23.28 38.71 300m: 3:48.00 43.30 400m: 4:54.36 32.29

5. Jakov Velkovski 05 Skopje, SK 5:02.63 467
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:45.53 39.11 250m: 3:09.78 45.07 350m: 4:30.72 35.83

100m: 1:06.42 35.49 200m: 2:24.71 39.18 300m: 3:54.89 45.11 400m: 5:02.63 31.91

6. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 5:02.73 466
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:44.07 38.02 250m: 3:08.02 43.68 350m: 4:29.30 35.50

100m: 1:06.05 35.14 200m: 2:24.34 40.27 300m: 3:53.80 45.78 400m: 5:02.73 33.43

7. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 5:08.06 442
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:47.86 40.21 250m: 3:12.98 43.77 350m: 4:34.53 35.72

100m: 1:07.65 36.12 200m: 2:29.21 41.35 300m: 3:58.81 45.83 400m: 5:08.06 33.53

8. Ognjen Milovanovic 09 Proleter, ZR 5:16.69 407
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:55.52 38.64 250m: 3:19.77 46.49 350m: 4:40.73 35.76

100m: 1:16.88 41.81 200m: 2:33.28 37.76 300m: 4:04.97 45.20 400m: 5:16.69 35.96

9. Sergej Maljanovski-Arnaudovski 09 Dubrava , ZG 5:33.12 350
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:59.18 42.25 250m: 3:30.90 48.72 350m: 4:57.25 37.24

100m: 1:16.93 42.04 200m: 2:42.18 43.00 300m: 4:20.01 49.11 400m: 5:33.12 35.87

10. Adrijan Radenkovic 08 Viking, PA 5:52.15 296
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:05.02 44.03 250m: 3:38.40 45.56 350m: 5:09.31 43.55

100m: 1:20.99 45.22 200m: 2:52.84 47.82 300m: 4:25.76 47.36 400m: 5:52.15 42.84

11. Kosta Jelic 13 S. Nikola, NI 6:04.63 267
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:10.75 46.59 250m: 3:51.02 51.82 350m: 5:24.88 41.64

100m: 1:24.16 45.67 200m: 2:59.20 48.45 300m: 4:43.24 52.22 400m: 6:04.63 39.75
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